Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2
EEY:C ¢ pa RESIDENTS USE Please respect For additions, CAFE HOURS | 8-9:30A Tai Chi PL
=Café Pa THE FACILITIES [

PL=Pad by the Lake AND PARTICIPATE the start and deletions or O.ther are 11:30A to
TBD=To be determined H changes to this

!rméfgg/\/lv-ll-\: isléa‘g end tlm?S _Of calendar please 1P Mon_day 4 — 10P Pour at Four
Changes are in each activity. contact Tree Frazier | thru Friday PL
italics. at Weather

treengreg@aol.com Permitting

4

5

6

7

8

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL Friendsgiving
Meal and Band

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup 1:30P/2-4P
Music Jam CP
Musicians & Singers

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

Setup 12:45/1-4P
Beanbag Baseball
PL (LaGamba)

24

25

26

27

28 THANKSGIVING

29

30

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

11-2P Christmas

Committee Decorate

Christmas Tree on

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

NOVEMBER 2024 CAFE PAD/PAD BY THE LAKE as of 13 Nov 2024
Calendars may be viewed and printed from: buttonwoodbayevents.com



http://www.k8rlm.com/bbbytes

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

3

4

5

6

7

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup 1:30P/2-4P
Music Jam CP
Musicians & Singers

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

Setup 12:45/1-4P
Beanbag Baseball
PL (LaGamba)

9

10

11

12

13

14

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Setup 1P/1:30-4P
Christmas
Committee Poker
Run/

Scavenger Hunt

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup 1:30P/2-4P
Music Jam CP
Musicians & Singers

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

Setup 12:45/1-4P
Beanbag Baseball
PL (LaGamba)

22

23

24 CHRISTMAS EVE

25 CHRISTMAS DAY

26

27

28

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

28

30

31

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

CAFE HOURS
are 11:30A to
1P Monday
thru Friday
Weather
Permitting

Please respect
the start and
end times of
each activity.

RESIDENTS USE
THE FACILITIES
AND PARTICIPATE
IN ACTIVITIES AT
THEIR OWN RISK

KEY:

CP=Café Pad

PL=Pad by the Lake
TBD=To be determined

Changes are in
italics.

DECEMBER 2024 CAFE PAD/PAD BY THE LAKE as of 13 Nov 2024
Calendars may be viewed and printed from: buttonwoodbayevents.com



http://www.k8rlm.com/bbbytes

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1 NEW YEAR’S DAY

2

3

4

CAFE HOURS
are 11:30A to
1P Monday
thru Friday
Weather
Permitting

RESIDENTS USE
THE FACILITIES
AND PARTICIPATE
IN ACTIVITIES AT
THEIR OWN RISK

Please respect
the start and
end times of
each activity.

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

Setup 12:45/1-4P
Beanbag Baseball
PL (LaGamba)

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup 1:30P/2-4P
Music Jam CP
Musicians & Singers

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup 12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

Setup 12:45/1-4P
Beanbag Baseball
PL (LaGamba)

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

1P Setup/2-4P
Golden Belles
Musicians & Singers

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

Setup 2P/4-6PM
MusSic Event PL

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup 1:30P/2-4P
Music Jam CP
Musicians & Singers

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL
1-4P Setup Myers
4-8P Celebration of
Life for Rex Myers
(Yvonne Myers)

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

26

27

28

29

30

31

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup 1:30P/2-4P
Music Jam CP
Musicians & Singers

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

KEY:

CP=Café Pad

PL=Pad by the Lake
TBD=To be determined

Changes are in
italics.

JANUARY 2025 CAFE PAD/PAD BY THE LAKE as of 13 Nov 2024
Calendars may be viewed and printed from: buttonwoodbayevents.com



http://www.k8rlm.com/bbbytes

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
KEY: RESIDENTS USE Please respect | CAFE HOURS
CP=Café Pad THE FACILITIES .
PL=Pad by the Lakg AND PARTICIPATE the start and are 11:30A to
Changes are in THEIROWNRISK 1 each activity. | thru Friday
italics. Weather
Permitting

3

4

5

6

7

8

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup 1:30P/2-4P
Music Jam CP
Musicians & Singers

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

Setup 12:45/1-4P
Beanbag Baseball
PL (LaGamba)

10

11

12

13

14

15

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

1P Setup/2-4P
Golden Belles
Musicians & Singers

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

50" Anniversary in
the RH

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup 1:30P/2-4P
Music Jam CP
Musicians & Singers

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

Setup 2P/4-6PM
MusSic Event PL

23

24

25

26

27

28

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup 1:30P/2-4P
Music Jam CP
Musicians & Singers

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

For additions,
deletions or other
changes to this
calendar please
contact Tree Frazier
at
treengreg@aol.com

FEBRUARY 2025 CAFE PAD/PAD BY THE LAKE as of 13 Nov 2024
Calendars may be viewed and printed from: buttonwoodbayevents.com



http://www.k8rlm.com/bbbytes

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
EEYC  pa RESIDENTS USE Please respect CAFE HOURS For additions,
=Cale Pa THE FACILITIES -
PL=Pad by the Lakg AND PARTICIPATE the start and are 11:30A to Sﬁf;lgezstgrtﬁ:?er Setup 12:45/1-4P
TBD=Tobedetermined | |\ ACTIVITIESAT | end times of 1P Monday calendar please Beanbag Ba;eball
ivi - . PL (L
Changes are in THEIROWNRISK | each activity. thru Friday contact Tree Frazier (LaGamba)
talics. Weather at
Permitting treengreg@aol.com

2 SPRING FLING

3 SPRING FLING

4 SPRING FLING

5 SPRING FLING

6 SPRING FLING

7 SPRING FLING

8 SPRING FLING

SPRING FLING EVENTS TO BE DETERMINED AT A LATER DATE.

9 SPRING FLING

10

11

12

13

14

15

12-4P SPRING FLING
GRAND FINALE
IN THE GROVE

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

1P Setup/2-4P
Golden Belles
Musicians & Singers

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

Setup 2P/4-6PM
MusSic Event PL

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup 1:30P/2-4P
Music Jam CP
Musicians & Singers

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

3-7P Fishing Club
Banquet

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

Setup 12:45/1-4P
Beanbag Baseball
PL (LaGamba)

23

24 and 31

25

26

27

28

29

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup 1:30P/2-4P
Music Jam CP
Musicians & Singers

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

Setup 3P/4-7P MAC
Social PL/CP

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

8-9:30A Tai Chi PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

MARCH 2025 CAFE PAD/PAD BY THE LAKE as of 13 Nov 2024
Calendars may be viewed and printed from: buttonwoodbayevents.com



http://www.k8rlm.com/bbbytes

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

For additions,
deletions or other
changes to this
calendar please
contact Tree Frazier
at
treengreg@aol.com

5

Setupl12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

Setup 12:45/1-4P
Beanbag Baseball
PL (LaGamba)

6

8

10

11

12

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

Setup 12:45/1-4P
Beanbag Baseball
PL (LaGamba)

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

4 — 10P Pour at Four
PL

27

28

29

30

Setup12:30/1-3P
Bean Bag Toss PL

Please respect
the start and
end times of
each activity.

RESIDENTS USE
THE FACILITIES
AND PARTICIPATE
IN ACTIVITIES AT
THEIR OWN RISK

KEY:

CP=Café Pad

PL=Pad by the Lake
TBD=To be determined

Changes are in
italics.

APRIL 2025 CAFE PAD/PAD BY THE LAKE as of 13 Nov 2024
Calendars may be viewed and printed from: buttonwoodbayevents.com



http://www.k8rlm.com/bbbytes

